2023 Wescon Regional Cheer & Dance Championship Results

Mitey Mite Division
Core Cheer
South Bay Sharks
Rancho Hills Titans
Ontario Buccaneers

Sideline Performance Cheer Small

Moreno Valley Maverick

Sideline Performance Cheer Medium

Valley Center Jaguars

Hip Hop Dance Division
El Cajon Falcons

Pom Dance Division
La Habra Lions

Show Cheer 1 Small
Moreno Valley Mavericks
Orange Chiefs
Temecula Valley Fighting Bears

Show Cheer 1 Medium
Tustin Cobras
Santa Ana Monarchs
West Covina Bruins
Santa Margarita Cowboys
La Costa Canyon Lady Mavericks
Murietta Valley Tunderhawks
Charter Oak Chargers
Ramona Bulldogs
South Coast Tritons
Fontana Hawks

Show Cheer 1 Large
Montebello Indians
Santee Ravens
Santa Margarita Cowboys

89.57
88.73
65.3

70.57

83.13

73.8

76.8

83.23
78.5
59.13

90.9
90.07
89.23
87.72
87.17
86.05

85.8
85.37

85
82.97

90.63
84.3
82.83

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

1st
2nd
3rd



