2023 Wescon Regional Cheer & Dance Championship Results

Mitey Mite Division		
Core Cheer		
South Bay Sharks	89.57	1st
Rancho Hills Titans	88.73	2nd
Ontario Buccaneers	65.3	3rd
Sideline Performance Cheer Small		
Moreno Valley Maverick	70.57	1st
Sideline Performance Cheer Medium		
Valley Center Jaguars	83.13	1st
Hip Hop Dance Division		
El Cajon Falcons	73.8	1st
Pom Dance Division		
La Habra Lions	76.8	1st
Show Choor 1 Small		
Show Cheer 1 Small	83.23	1st
Moreno Valley Mavericks	78.5	2nd
Orange Chiefs Tomogula Valley Fighting Poors	76.5 59.13	3rd
Temecula Valley Fighting Bears	39.13	SIU
Show Cheer 1 Medium		
Tustin Cobras	90.9	1st
Santa Ana Monarchs	90.07	2nd
West Covina Bruins	89.23	3rd
Santa Margarita Cowboys	87.72	4th
La Costa Canyon Lady Mavericks	87.17	5th
Murietta Valley Tunderhawks	86.05	6th
Charter Oak Chargers	85.8	7th
Ramona Bulldogs	85.37	8th
South Coast Tritons	85	9th
Fontana Hawks	82.97	10th
Show Cheer 1 Large		
Montebello Indians	90.63	1st
Santee Ravens	84.3	2nd
Santa Margarita Cowboys	82.83	3rd